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Print Name Company Address Phone E-mail Contractor Type

1 Anjan Pailla Clearfield Construction, LLC (210) 320-2377 anjan@clearfieldconstruction.com

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor                       
□ Supplier

2 David Corona Outback Construction (210) 818-5215 

DavidCorona2302@GMail.com

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor                       
□ Supplier

3 Edward Escamilla Gilbert's Utility & Concrete Work, Inc. 1935 Air Lawn, 78227 210-849-6904

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor                       
□ Supplier

4 Frank Haas

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor                       
□ Supplier

5 Leamon Anderson SAWS leamon.anderson@saws.org

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor                       
□ Supplier

6 Adam Aranda SAWS adam.aranda@saws.org

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor                       
□ Supplier

7 Eugene Mora III SAWS eugene.mora@saws.org

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor                       
□ Supplier

8 Jonathan Miranda SAWS jonathan.miranda@saws.org

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor                        
□ Supplier

9 Florinda Gonzales SAWS 210-233-3914 florinda.gonzales@saws.org

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor                       
□ Supplier
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